WORTH BANK AND	TRUST	94442900
Trust Departmen		
6825 W 111th		
Worth 11 hot	TRUST 10482 CJAL	

This Indenture, Made this 31st day of October
between WORTH BANK AND TRUST, a corporation of Illinois as trustee under the provisions of a deed
or deeds in trust duly recorded and delivered to said WORTH BANK AND TRUST in pursuance of a
trust agreement dated the
July
the first part, and CALEB J. ZEGAR and LILA ZEGAR, husband and wife and RABIHA
ZEGAR, a widow, as joint tenants
of .2701 W. 85th Streetparty of the second part. Chicago, illinois 60652
Elimess. That said party of the first part, in consideration of the sum of 849.99
Ten and 00/100Dollars, and other good and
valuable consideration in hand paid, does hereby grant, sell and convey unto said party of the second
part, the following described real estate, situated in
Lot 1 in Terri's Subdivis.or of South 1/4 of Lot 129 in Cicero Avenue Acres, being a Subdivision of the Southeast 1/4 of Section 21, Township 37 North, Range 13 East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.
SUBJECT TO: General Real Estate Tix's for the year 1988 and subsequent years, conditions and restrictions of record.
PIN: 24-21-410-017-0000 Common Address of Property: 11651 S. LeClaire, Alsip, Illinois 60658
Exempt under provisions of Paragraph, Section 4,
Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.
Date Buyer, Seller or Represer at '0
together with the tenements and appurtenances thereunto belonging.
To make and to mold the same unto said party of the second part, and to the proper use, benefit
and behoof forever of said party of the second part.
CATER I ZECAR and IIIA ZECAR hyphand and wife and DARTHA ZECAR a widow
CALEB J. ZEGAR and LILA ZEGAR, husband and wife and RABIHA ZEGAR, a widow, as joint tenants, as aforesaid.
$\mathcal{C}_{\mathcal{O}}$
contribution and an analysis of the annual and an and
This deed is executed pursuant to and in the exercise of the power and authority granted to and vested in said trustee by the terms of said deed or deeds in trust delivered to said trustee in pursuance
of the trust agreement above mentioned. This deed is made subject to the lien of every trust deed or
mortgage (if any there be) of record in said county given to secure the payment of money, and remain-
ing unreleased at the date of the delivery hereof.
In Mitness Whereof, said party of the first part has caused its corporate seal to be hereto affixed,
and has caused its name to be signed to these presents by its Vice-President and attested by its XXXXXXIII
Trust Officer
WORTH BANK AND TRUST
MAIL RECORDED DEED TO: As Trustee as aforesaid,
Gierach Schussler & Wals By V. P. and fust officer
9400 S. CICEPLO # 302 Attest
OAK LAWN, III, 60453 Trust Officer

	UNOFF	ICIAL _I C	COPY		
91143263			As Trustee under Trust Agreement TO	TRUSTEE'S DEED	Box
	DEFT-01 RECC 181 111177 181 11177 181 11777 181 11777 18	4			
Notary Public.	HOTARY PLELIC STATE OF ALMORS HANCY R. WALSH OFFICIAL SEAL	oung.	Ort.		
o me to be the same of the same of the same of the same of the day of the said instrument said Trust Officer of said Trust Officer oppose each of said of said samples of therein said purposes therein said purposes therein	ard T. Topne, V.P. 6. Tr. he worth BANK AND TRUST he worth BANK AND TRUST her Trust Officer d Company, personally known to becribed to the foregoing instrume fficer, respectively, appeared funtary set, and as the free and luntary set, and as the free and and there acknowledge that	KITK E. RESC MATTHE TO BE STANDARD STA	bine Mary person in in ass con the Con the the the	Co.	
DO HEREBY	tor said County, in the State afe	E bns ni Mduff gradefi	DE COOK IITINOIZ IITINOIZ	LATE OF	is